Ordering Information	 Product Code	 UPC
Print
SureColor F2270 Standard Edition	 SCF2270SE 	 0-10343-97657-3
Includes
SureColor F2270 Printer
Complete Set of Ink Packs (800 mL x 6)
Maintenance Liquid (800 mL)
Accessories
Maintenance Liquid Pack (800 mL)	 T54KB20	 0-10343-97632-0
Cleaning Pack (800 mL) 	 T44R900	 0-10343-97633-7
Printhead Cleaning Kit	 C13S400216	 0-10343-97636-8
UltraChrome® DG2 Ink
Black Ink Pack - 800 mL	 T54K120	 0-10343-97627-6
Cyan Ink Pack - 800 mL	 T54K220	 0-10343-97628-3
Magenta Ink Pack - 800 mL	 T54K320	 0-10343-97629-0
Yellow Ink Pack - 800 mL	 T54K420	 0-10343-97630-6
White Ink Pack - 800 mL	 T54KA20	 0-10343-97631-3
Key Dates
U.S. Announcement 	 June 2023
First Customer Ship	 August 2023
Product Setup Sheet | Page 1 of 2 www.epson.com/dtg